D S
S/2
H-
65
65
H H
 =
H+

K 572 643 786 1008 1176
Bracket
Main body
Cable Chain
No. Hi Bi Ha Ba Styles
Bending
radius
R
Bracket type and parameters
Applicable
bracket type
Bore diameter
Φ1
(mm) hole distance
Bracket No.A B C D E F
JN45F.1.75W 45 75 65 105 F.W
125
150,200
250,300
F-F 6 22 91 99 22 15 107 JN45F.1.75W-FJT
JN45F.1.100W 45 100 65 130 F.W F-F 6 22 116 99 22 15 132 JN45F.1.100W-FJT
JN45F.1.125W 45 125 65 155 F.W F-F 6 22 141 99 22 15 157 JN45F.1.125W-FJT
JN45F.1.150W 45 150 65 180 F.W F-F 6 22 166 99 22 15 182 JN45F.1.150W-FJT
JN45F.1.175W 45 175 65 205 F.W F-F 6 22 191 99 22 15 207 JN45F.1.175W-FJT
JN45F.1.200W 45 200 65 230 F.W F-F 6 22 216 99 22 15 232 JN45F.1.200W-FJT
Bi
45 65
Ba
40